
Pos

1
2
3
4

No.

11
08

135
12

Name

HENRIQUE FREITAS
THIAGO MIRANDA
FELIPO FIORENTINO
MATHEUS LOLIS

Class
F4 JR

F4 JR

F4 JR

F4 JR

Best Tm

45.552
45.870
46.401
46.447

Diff

-
+0.318
+0.849
+0.895

Best Spd

79,031
78,483
77,585
77,508

In Lap

5
6
4
5

Nat Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap timeCOPA ALDEIA 06 DE SETEMBRO DE 2020
F4 JUNIOR

TOMADA DE TEMPO

Qualify

KARTODROMO ALDEIA DA SERRA 1,000 Km

06/09/2020 07:42

kartódromo Aldeia da Serra
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Race Director
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